YouGov Survey Results I ou

Sample Size: 1951 GB Adults What the WOI’|d thlnkS

Fieldwork: 3rd - 4th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region CAMEO 2014 - Group
Total |con| Lab | M |uip| con | Lab | 1 | wale | Female | 18-24| 2539|4059 60+ |aBC1 | 2D | London | REStOr MRSy | eotana | 1 | 2 [ 3 [ 4 s |6 |7 |8 |9 |1w|u
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1951 | X | X X X |580] 475 [ 414 | 946 | 1005 | 232 | 494 | 667 | 558 |1112| 839 250 634 418 480 170 87 [103]200[204]208]167|335]|246[235|113| 7
Unweighted Sample| 1951 | 453|598 106 | 259 | 557 ] 485 | 393 | 915 | 1036 | 226 | 357 | 812 | 556 [1259| 692 317 618 399 429 188 103[109]225]1231)1209)172|316(237[206]101] 7
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %N %
Do you know the first verse of the British national anthem off by
heart?
Yes,Ido 68 [82 66 66 85|83 65 70 66 71 44 50 73 89 70 66 63 75 63 71 60 71 69 76 72 69 72 68 66 64 66 34
No,ldont 26 |16 29 28 13|15 31 24 29 24 43 41 23 10 26 27 29 21 30 26 36 26 28 21 24 27 23 26 31 28 30 66
Don'tknow 5 2 5 6 2 2 4 6 5 5 13 8 4 1 4 7 8 5 7 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 7 3 9 5 0
When did you last sing the British national anthem?
In the last month 7 12 5 4 7 | 10 5 4 6 7 4 7 6 9 7 6 5 7 8 8 3 4 4 9 6 4 11 8 5 5 11 14
In the last few months 9 14 6 14 5 |12 6 9 9 8 11 7 7 11 9 8 8 10 8 8 5 7 9 8 8 13 10 7 8 9 2 O
In the last twelve months 16 | 21 13 20 20| 18 14 18 14 18 12 15 15 18 16 15 17 17 17 14 9 16 15 22 19 14 21 14 15 11 7 3
More than twelve months ago 12 [ 14 12 12 12|15 11 12 10 14 10 9 1 17 13 11 15 13 11 11 11 10 18 10 16 8 15 11 10 13 11 16
Afewyearsago 10 |11 10 13 13| 11 11 12 11 9 6 9 1 12 11 9 5 11 10 10 15 11 12 15 10 12 9 11 7 9 7 O
More thanafewyearsago 18 | 14 20 12 24 (15 22 19 18 18 9 13 24 19 18 18 14 17 19 19 24 21 19 16 15 20 17 17 22 18 22 O
Never 15 5 18 17 8 5 18 14 | 18 13 28 23 14 4 15 16 19 12 14 17 22 15 12 11 12 17 10 13 19 22 20 31
Don'tknow 14 |10 14 9 12|13 13 12 14 14 20 17 12 10 12 16 17 13 14 13 12 17 11 9 13 12 9 19 13 13 19 35
Do you think that every member of the England football team
should have to sing the national anthem at international
matches, or is it OK for some of them to not sing it?
Every player should have to sing the national anthem 64 | 80 54 66 82 82 57 60 57 72 46 61 65 74 64 65 58 70 67 66 42 61 72 71 68 58 73 65 56 60 70 42
Itis okay for some players to notsingit 28 | 17 40 31 15| 15 35 36 36 21 38 29 28 22 29 27 31 24 26 28 42 37 22 24 22 35 20 29 34 27 22 23
Don'tknow 8 3 7 3 3 3 8 3 8 8 15 9 7 4 7 9 11 6 7 6 15 2 5 5 9 7 7 6 10 13 8 35
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